2025 Pachyderm Meeting Schedule/Speakers

Friday, February 14 - 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, February 14- Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Pascal Redfern
Friday, February 28 – Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Elain Willman
Friday, March 14 – 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, March 14 – Pachyderm meeting 12 noon Stacey Kintigh – Lake County Solid Waste Manager
Friday, March 28 – Pachyderm Meeting 12 noon – Carolyn Hall
Friday, April 11 - 11am BOD Meeting– Zoom with Suzanne Feathers
Friday, April 11 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Judge Molly Owen
Friday, April 25 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Larry Ashcraft – Polson City Audit
Friday, May 9 - 11am BOD Meeting 
Friday, May 9 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Montana State Auditor James Brown
Friday, May 23 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Tracy Sharp
Friday, June 13 - 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, June 13 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – James Lapocha
Friday, June 27 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon - Linda Sauer 
Friday, July 11 - 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, July 11 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Kristen Christensen – Heritage Action for America
Friday, July 25 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Representative Lukas Schubert
Friday, August 8 - 11am BOD Meeting – no meeting
Friday, August 8 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – no meeting
Friday, August 22 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – no meeting
Friday, Sept 12 - 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, Sept 12 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Bill Barron
Friday, Sept 26 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Judge Dan Wilson
Friday, Oct 10 - 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, Oct 10 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon
Friday, Oct 24 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon
Friday, Nov 14 - 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, Nov 14 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon
No meeting Friday, November 28 – Thanksgiving weekend
Friday, Dec 12 - 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, Dec 12 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon – Jame Lapotka
No Meeting Friday, December 26 – Christmas weekend
Friday, Jan 9 2026 - 11am BOD Meeting
Friday, Jan 9 2026 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon
Friday, Jan 23 - Pachyderm meeting 12 noon


